C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

S
Renco Part No.
RL-6011
Inductance
(mH) -0+60%
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage
Inductance
(µH) Typ.
“D” Diameter
(in) NOM
Irms
(A)
RL-6011-4.7-2 4.70 0.0840 56.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6011-8.2-2 8.20 0.0900 59.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6011-15-2 15.00 0.1100 98.0 0.025 2.0
RL-6011-1.2-4 1.20 0.0360 17.0 0.029 4.0
RL-6011-2.2-4 2.20 0.0400 18.0 0.029 4.0
RL-6011-3.9-4 3.90 0.0540 22.0 0.029 4.0
RL-6011-1.0-6 1.00 0.0260 13.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6011-1.8-6 1.80 0.0270 14.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6011-2.7-6 2.70 0.0330 21.0 0.032 6.0
RL-6011-0.68-9 0.68 0.0130 9.40 0.040 9.0
RL-6011-1.0-9 1.00 0.0140 8.70 0.040 9.0
RL-6011-1.8-9 1.80 0.0160 17.40 0.040 9.0
RL-6011-0.47-12 0.47 0.0095 7.10 0.045 12.0
RL-6011-0.82-12 0.82 0.0100 6.60 0.045 12.0
RL-6011-1.5-12 1.50 0.0118 10.0 0.045 12.0
RL-6011-0.33-15 0.33 0.0060 4.20 0.051 15.0
RL-6011-0.56-15 0.56 0.0067 4.80 0.051 15.0
RL-6011-1.0-15 1.00 0.0084 7.90 0.051 15.0
RL-6011
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO RISE